
OLIMPIC LAMA - 20 ANNI 
MARATONINA DEL MONTE CANTIERE
sabato 15 luglio 2017

classifica generale

N. Pos Tempo Nome Anno Società Sex Ente Prov

1 1 01:06:38 Tommaso Manfredini 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

2 2 01:06:38 Marco Rocchi 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

3 3 01:07:50 Daniele Montecalvo 1997 Polisportiva ZOLA A.S.D. M UI BO

4 4 01:08:29 Stefano Barbuti 1971 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M FI MO

5 5 01:10:25 Filippo Capitani 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

6 6 01:10:43 Piergiorgio Vecchi 1971 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

7 7 01:10:43 Giorgio Roveri 1980 JOY RUNNER ASD M UI IT

8 8 01:11:30 Isabella Morlini 1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD F UI RE

9 9 01:11:50 Emanuele Maio 1987 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M UI RA

10 10 01:11:53 Fabrizio Benedetti 1976 POD. FINALE EMILIA M FI MO

11 11 01:12:06 Fabrizio Gentile 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

12 12 01:12:25 Raffaello Villa 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M UI BO

13 13 01:12:33 Fabio Poggi 1977 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

14 14 01:12:58 Alessandro Venturelli 1977 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

15 15 01:13:21 Roeland Slagter 1986 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

16 16 01:13:30 Gianluca Giuttari 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

17 17 01:13:45 Manuela Marcolini 1982 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

18 18 01:14:15 Marco Maselli 1969 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

19 19 01:16:38 Giacomo Carpenito 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

20 20 01:16:50 Angelo Tarricone 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

21 21 01:17:34 Laura Ricci 1979 UISP MODENA F UI MO

22 22 01:17:43 Marco Longagnani 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

23 23 01:18:06 Paolo Cavazzuti 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

24 24 01:18:21 Giulio Macchia 1967 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

25 25 01:18:27 Romano Pierli 1951 POL.NONANTOLA M UI MO

26 26 01:18:33 Ivan Masetti 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M UI MO

27 27 01:18:48 Enrico Bagni 1995 MUD&SNOW M UI MO



28 28 01:19:43 Donato Piacentini 1957 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M UI MO

29 29 01:20:04 Pier Paolo Gasparini 1964 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

30 30 01:20:48 Andrea Ferrari 1979 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

31 31 01:20:50 Gaspare Lombardo 1964 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M UI RE

32 32 01:20:52 Elisa Zannoni 1982 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA F UI RA

33 33 01:21:03 Luciano Albanese 1967 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

34 34 01:21:08 Gabriele La Barbera 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

35 35 01:21:11 Elisabetta Comero 1968 ATL. REGGIO ASD F FI MO

36 36 01:21:22 Simone Ercolano 1972 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

37 37 01:21:24 Alberto Adani 1973 INDIVIDUALE M UI MO

38 38 01:21:26 Filippo Franchini 1979 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M FI MO

39 39 01:22:13 Michele Iacomino 1984 ATL. CIBENO M UI MO

40 40 01:22:35 Massimo Pelliciari 1971 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

41 41 01:22:54 Michele Camasta 1967 PASSO CAPPONI ASD M FI BO

42 42 01:23:00 Simone Bergonzini 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

43 43 01:23:12 Daniele Cavazza 1978 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO

44 44 01:23:13 Federico Daniele 1989 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

45 45 01:23:35 Dino Francescato 1962 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

46 46 01:23:50 Mirco De Biagi 1969 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATETO M UI FE

47 47 01:23:51 Lara Gualtieri 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA F UI MO

48 48 01:23:52 Rinaldo Venturelli 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI MO

49 49 01:24:03 Andrea Barigazzi 1981 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

50 50 01:24:07 Juri Fontana 1982 OLIMPIC LAMA M FI MO

51 51 01:24:18 Eugenio Zaccarelli 1986 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

52 52 01:24:43 Marco Verati 1968 3MORI RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

53 53 01:25:40 Luca Paltrinieri 1965 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO M UI MO

54 54 01:25:59 Luca Carnevali 1970 ACETO DEL DUCA M FI MO

55 55 01:26:19 Gabriele Gualandi 1986 UISP BOLOGNA M UI BO

56 56 01:26:25 Lorenzo Schia 1969 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD M UI PR

57 57 01:26:44 Nicola Sighinolfi 1975 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO

58 58 01:26:49 Fabio Sorbi 1979 INDIVIDUALE M IN XX

59 59 01:26:51 Domenico Pellegrino 1964 RUNCARD M IN XX

60 60 01:27:04 Antonino Squatrito 1973 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

61 61 01:27:11 Matteo Monzani 1967 DLF MODENA M UI MO

62 62 01:27:12 Davide Indulti 1990 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

63 63 01:27:20 Peter Incerti 1973 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO M UI RE

64 64 01:27:36 Patrizio Giovanelli 1963 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

65 65 01:28:14 Emanuele Benassi 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

66 66 01:28:20 Domenico Coppola 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

67 67 01:28:32 Andrea Abbati 1975 PASSO CAPPONI ASD M FI MO

68 68 01:28:54 Fabrizio Croci 1967 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

69 69 01:28:57 Massimo Gazzetti 1974 RUNCARD M FI MO

70 70 01:29:15 Massimo Bertolani 1963 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

71 71 01:29:28 Giuseppe Reale 1968 SPORTINSIEME DI CASINALBO M UI BO

72 72 01:29:29 Gianluca Valentini 1967 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

73 73 01:29:30 Gabriele Fontana 1972 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M UI MO

74 74 01:29:32 Annunziato Longo 1956 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

75 75 01:29:35 Lorenzo Sighicelli 1981 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

76 76 01:29:40 Alberto Finelli 1987 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

77 77 01:30:01 Marco Pirani 1978 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO



78 78 01:30:11 Paola Bonfreschi 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

79 79 01:30:20 Alessio Garetti 1978 RUNCARD M FI RE

80 80 01:30:20 Mario Conserva 1961 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

81 81 01:30:22 Alessandro Debbi 1977 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

82 82 01:30:26 Salvatore Napodano 1982 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

83 83 01:30:31 Andrea Campioli 1972 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

84 84 01:30:45 Sonia Del Carlo 1974 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

85 85 01:30:45 Federico Galeotti 1966 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

86 86 01:30:46 Fabio Guidetti 1961 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

87 87 01:31:04 Marcello Bianchini 1976 UISP MODENA M UI MO

88 88 01:31:08 Davide Ghirardi 1974 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD M UI PR

89 89 01:31:26 Roberto Gheduzzi 1964 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

90 90 01:31:26 Cristian Bedini 1990 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

91 91 01:31:35 Amedeo Trenti 1959 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M UI MO

92 92 01:31:52 Giuliano Occhi 1948 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M UI MO

93 93 01:32:04 Stefano Casini 1967 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI RE

94 94 01:32:07 Ugo Mesti 1959 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

95 95 01:32:19 Marco Medici 1977 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M UI MO

96 96 01:32:20 Sabrina Cuoghi 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA F UI MO

97 97 01:32:27 Roberta Mantovi 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F UI MO

98 98 01:33:09 Laura Poli 1979 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

99 99 01:33:10 Roberto Levratti 1976 G.P. LA GUGLIA M FI RE

100 100 01:33:10 Paolo Lugli 1972 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

101 101 01:33:11 Elia Bertesi 1988 UISP MODENA M UI MO

102 102 01:33:15 Gianluca Spina 1984 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

103 103 01:33:19 Luca Paltrinieri 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

104 104 01:33:24 Maurizio Teggi 1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M UI BO

105 105 01:33:43 Simone Bosi 1971 RUNCARD M FI MO

106 106 01:34:11 Fabio Sacchi 1975 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

107 107 01:34:30 Pier Luigi Borsari 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

108 108 01:35:05 Enrico Vincenzi 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO M UI RE

109 109 01:35:07 Barbara Giovanelli 1969 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F UI MO

110 110 01:35:14 Mauro Malavasi 1983 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

111 111 01:35:16 Valter Agazzotti 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

112 112 01:35:34 Lorenzo Mantovi 1972 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

113 113 01:36:16 Carmen Pigoni 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F UI MO

114 114 01:36:30 Silvia Rubini 1987 SOCIETA' VICTORIA F UI MO

115 115 01:36:33 Andrea Sternieri 1972 RUNCARD M FI MO

116 116 01:36:51 Daniele Rovatti 1966 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

117 117 01:36:55 Marco Erik Migliorini 1977 RUNCARD M FI MO

118 118 01:37:01 Andrea Menarini 1978 A.S.D. TEAM GRANAROLO M FI BO

119 119 01:37:20 Ivan Corsini 1958 ATL.GHIRLANDINA M AI MO

120 120 01:37:20 Evaristo Greci 1962 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD M UI PR

121 121 01:37:24 Simone Gandolfi 1988 UISP MODENA M UI MO

122 122 01:37:40 Massimiliano Bonantini 1977 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

123 123 01:38:08 Morena Scaramelli 1966 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

124 124 01:38:08 Irene Solmi 1970 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

125 125 01:38:12 Marco Bonini 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI MO

126 126 01:38:20 Massimo Panini 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

127 127 01:38:34 Fabrizio Ferrari 1968 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO



128 128 01:39:06 Valeria Azzolini 1972 SAN VITO ASD F UI MO

129 129 01:39:08 Davide Borghi 1964 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO

130 130 01:39:54 Enrico Lardi 1947 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

131 131 01:40:18 Giorgia Ruffilli 1975 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

132 132 01:40:28 Andrea Moschetta 1967 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

133 133 01:40:46 Anna Cavallo 1970 POL.CASTELNUOVO F UI MO

134 134 01:41:04 Daniela Cavalieri 1974 POL.CASTELNUOVO F UI MO

135 135 01:42:04 Matteo Rivasi 1982 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

136 136 01:42:24 Manuela Dallavalle 1965 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

137 137 01:42:28 Matteo Francesconi 1977 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M FI MI

138 138 01:42:29 Paolo Maccari 1964 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M IN MO

139 139 01:43:06 Alessia Bellino 1983 INTERFORZE MODENA F UI MO

140 140 01:43:06 Giancarlo Peracchia 1964 ACETO DEL DUCA M UI MO

141 141 01:43:07 Lucio Casali 1961 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

142 142 01:43:20 Alberto Sgarbi 1966 ROBOROWSKY RUNNING TEAM M FI BO

143 143 01:43:28 Adriano Borghi 1953 ATL.GHIRLANDINA M AI MO

144 144 01:43:38 Nadia Bonini 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

145 145 01:43:39 Stefano Baldini 1961 UISP MODENA M UI MO

146 146 01:43:40 Giorgio Cipolli 1967 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

147 147 01:43:45 Luciano Malavasi 1950 UISP MODENA M UI MO

148 148 01:43:51 Francesca Braidi 1973 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

149 149 01:43:59 Fabrizio Iotti 1971 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

150 150 01:44:23 Leanne Park Krista 1985 INDIVIDUALE F IN XX

151 151 01:44:25 Marco Belli 1963 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

152 152 01:44:49 Riccardo Baracchi 1972 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

153 153 01:45:03 Massimo Muratori 1956 UISP M UI MO

154 154 01:45:11 Aline Campana 1983 INTERFORZE MODENA F UI MO

155 155 01:45:27 Michela Vaccari 1974 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' F UI MO

156 156 01:45:28 Paolo Raimondi 1969 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO M UI MO

157 157 01:45:54 Valeria Montanari 1973 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

158 158 01:46:20 Gianluca Scaglioni 1965 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

159 159 01:46:47 Alberto Pradelli 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

160 160 01:46:48 Loriano Baldini 1951 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

161 161 01:47:18 Marco Arduini 1965 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

162 162 01:48:03 Paolo Malavasi 1951 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

163 163 01:48:12 Paola Bernini 1964 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

164 164 01:48:31 Alessandro Mascia 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

165 165 01:48:32 Simona Bacchi 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F FI MO

166 166 01:48:34 Yuri Fabbri 1979 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M UI RA

167 167 01:48:36 Giuseppe Veronesi 1974 PERSICETANA PODISTICA M FI BO

168 168 01:51:00 Giuliano Bignami 1959 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M UI BO

169 169 01:51:05 Simona Malavasi 1966 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

170 170 01:51:06 Claudio Rossetto 1962 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO

171 171 01:51:07 Paolo Campioli 1966 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

172 172 01:51:11 Natascia Bertoncelli 1963 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

173 173 01:51:13 Enrico Vescogni 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M AI MO

174 174 01:51:22 Erika Monduzzi 1979 SAN VITO ASD F UI MO

175 175 01:51:23 Barbara Debbi 1984 SAN VITO ASD F UI MO

176 176 01:51:30 Laura Bertolini 1976 PICO RUNNERS F FI MO

177 177 01:51:31 Andrea Magnani 1966 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO



178 178 01:51:32 Manuel Guerzoni 1980 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO

179 179 01:51:58 Mario Guerzoni 1945 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

180 180 01:52:08 Roberto Capitano 1963 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

181 181 01:52:09 Eugenio Di Prinzio 1964 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

182 182 01:52:17 Enrico Lodi 1959 UISP MODENA M UI MO

183 183 01:52:26 Maria Panagiota Giannopoulo 1976 A.S.D. TEAM GRANAROLO F FI BO

184 184 01:52:33 Ettore Roteglia 1953 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

185 185 01:52:58 Margherita Gandolfi 1963 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO F UI BO

186 186 01:53:05 Paolo Vistoli 1958 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

187 187 01:53:27 Ermanna Boilini 1957 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

188 188 01:53:30 Guido Ricchetti 1974 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M FI MO

189 189 01:53:56 Sandro Gozzi 1956 UISP MODENA M UI MO

190 190 01:55:22 Damiano Giannattasio 1970 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO M FI RE

191 191 01:55:33 Andrea Davalli 1962 MODENA ATLETICA M FI MO

192 192 01:56:22 Marcello Martinelli 1978 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M FI MO

193 193 01:56:27 Massimo Medici 1958 POD FIORANESE M UI MO

194 194 01:56:33 Maria Cristina Orlandi 1970 PODISTICA SASSOLESE F UI MO

195 195 01:56:33 Monica Guidicelli 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

196 196 01:56:34 Morena Fontana 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

197 197 01:56:35 Giancarlo Greco 1960 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI RE

198 198 01:56:41 Enrica Lodi 1964 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F IN MO

199 199 01:57:53 Gianluca Ciuffreda 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD M UI MO

200 200 01:58:00 Rosa Campanella 1971 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO F UI RE

201 201 02:00:30 Alessandro Bursi 1966 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO

202 202 02:00:53 Fabio Marri 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE M UI MO

203 203 02:01:04 Emilio Borghi 1949 MODENA ATLETICA M FI MO

204 204 02:03:10 Emilia Neviani 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA F UI MO

205 205 02:04:30 Viviana Bonini 1963 PODISTICA SASSOLESE F UI MO

206 206 02:05:04 Alessandra Demaria 1964 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL F UI BO

207 207 02:05:07 Giacomo Pantaleo 1963 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL M UI BO

208 208 02:05:17 Monia Ricci 1974 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

209 209 02:05:19 Angelo Tiozzo 1945 DLF MODENA M UI MO

210 210 02:06:16 Alessandro Grillenzoni 1965 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

211 211 02:06:32 Rosa Pedrazzi 1963 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

212 212 02:06:54 Davide Bianchini 1966 POL.FORESE NORD M UI MO

213 213 02:08:01 Paolo Bedeschi M

214 214 02:10:49 Franca Michelini 1952 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F FI MO

215 215 02:10:50 Gaetano Amadio 1948 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

216 216 02:21:43 Germana Cannone 1978 LE SBARRE F UI LI

217 217 02:23:26 Alessandro Gozzi 1969 POL.FORESE NORD M UI MO

218 218 02:23:27 Nadia Rocchi 1972 POL.CASTELNUOVO F UI MO

219 219 02:23:27 Cecilia Gandolfi 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F FI MO

220 220 02:23:28 Elisabetta Bursi 1966 POL.CASTELNUOVO F FI MO

221 221 02:26:55 Mara Teresa Scarpenti 1957 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD F UI PR

222 222 02:35:48 Francesco Montanari 1968 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

223 223 02:37:16 Ginetta Palandri 1966 PODISTICA SASSOLESE F UI MO

224 224 02:50:14 Massimo Bedini 1960 G.S. ROCCA M UI MO

NA Giovanni Donini 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI MO

NA Marzia Bonavita 1973 MUD&SNOW F UI BO

NA Davide Bononi 1983 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO



NA Francesco Corradini 1977 POD CAVRIAGO M UI RE

NA Roberto Errico 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

NA Guido Spinelli 1951 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

Squal. Costantin Aflorei Vidu 1976 Gruppo Virgiliano M FI MN

Squal. Oscar Nozza 1977 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

classifica maschile

N. Pos Tempo Nome Anno Società Sex Ente Prov

1 1 01:06:38 Tommaso Manfredini 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

2 2 01:06:38 Marco Rocchi 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

3 3 01:07:50 Daniele Montecalvo 1997 Polisportiva ZOLA A.S.D. M UI BO

4 4 01:08:29 Stefano Barbuti 1971 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M FI MO

5 5 01:10:25 Filippo Capitani 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

6 6 01:10:43 Piergiorgio Vecchi 1971 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

7 7 01:10:43 Giorgio Roveri 1980 JOY RUNNER ASD M UI IT

8 9 01:11:50 Emanuele Maio 1987 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M UI RA

9 10 01:11:53 Fabrizio Benedetti 1976 POD. FINALE EMILIA M FI MO

10 11 01:12:06 Fabrizio Gentile 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

11 12 01:12:25 Raffaello Villa 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M UI BO

12 13 01:12:33 Fabio Poggi 1977 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

13 14 01:12:58 Alessandro Venturelli 1977 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

14 15 01:13:21 Roeland Slagter 1986 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

15 16 01:13:30 Gianluca Giuttari 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

16 18 01:14:15 Marco Maselli 1969 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

17 19 01:16:38 Giacomo Carpenito 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

18 20 01:16:50 Angelo Tarricone 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

19 22 01:17:43 Marco Longagnani 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

20 23 01:18:06 Paolo Cavazzuti 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

21 24 01:18:21 Giulio Macchia 1967 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

22 25 01:18:27 Romano Pierli 1951 POL.NONANTOLA M UI MO

23 26 01:18:33 Ivan Masetti 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M UI MO

24 27 01:18:48 Enrico Bagni 1995 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

25 28 01:19:43 Donato Piacentini 1957 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M UI MO

26 29 01:20:04 Pier Paolo Gasparini 1964 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

27 30 01:20:48 Andrea Ferrari 1979 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

28 31 01:20:50 Gaspare Lombardo 1964 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M UI RE

29 33 01:21:03 Luciano Albanese 1967 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

30 34 01:21:08 Gabriele La Barbera 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

31 36 01:21:22 Simone Ercolano 1972 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

32 37 01:21:24 Alberto Adani 1973 INDIVIDUALE M UI MO

33 38 01:21:26 Filippo Franchini 1979 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M FI MO

34 39 01:22:13 Michele Iacomino 1984 ATL. CIBENO M UI MO

35 40 01:22:35 Massimo Pelliciari 1971 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

36 41 01:22:54 Michele Camasta 1967 PASSO CAPPONI ASD M FI BO

37 42 01:23:00 Simone Bergonzini 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

38 43 01:23:12 Daniele Cavazza 1978 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO

39 44 01:23:13 Federico Daniele 1989 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

40 45 01:23:35 Dino Francescato 1962 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

41 46 01:23:50 Mirco De Biagi 1969 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATETO M UI FE



42 48 01:23:52 Rinaldo Venturelli 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI MO

43 49 01:24:03 Andrea Barigazzi 1981 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

44 50 01:24:07 Juri Fontana 1982 OLIMPIC LAMA M FI MO

45 51 01:24:18 Eugenio Zaccarelli 1986 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

46 52 01:24:43 Marco Verati 1968 3MORI RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

47 53 01:25:40 Luca Paltrinieri 1965 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO M UI MO

48 54 01:25:59 Luca Carnevali 1970 ACETO DEL DUCA M FI MO

49 55 01:26:19 Gabriele Gualandi 1986 UISP BOLOGNA M UI BO

50 56 01:26:25 Lorenzo Schia 1969 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD M UI PR

51 57 01:26:44 Nicola Sighinolfi 1975 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO

52 58 01:26:49 Fabio Sorbi 1979 INDIVIDUALE M IN XX

53 59 01:26:51 Domenico Pellegrino 1964 RUNCARD M IN XX

54 60 01:27:04 Antonino Squatrito 1973 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

55 61 01:27:11 Matteo Monzani 1967 DLF MODENA M UI MO

56 62 01:27:12 Davide Indulti 1990 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

57 63 01:27:20 Peter Incerti 1973 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO M UI RE

58 64 01:27:36 Patrizio Giovanelli 1963 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

59 65 01:28:14 Emanuele Benassi 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

60 66 01:28:20 Domenico Coppola 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

61 67 01:28:32 Andrea Abbati 1975 PASSO CAPPONI ASD M FI MO

62 68 01:28:54 Fabrizio Croci 1967 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

63 69 01:28:57 Massimo Gazzetti 1974 RUNCARD M FI MO

64 70 01:29:15 Massimo Bertolani 1963 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

65 71 01:29:28 Giuseppe Reale 1968 SPORTINSIEME DI CASINALBO M UI BO

66 72 01:29:29 Gianluca Valentini 1967 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

67 73 01:29:30 Gabriele Fontana 1972 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M UI MO

68 74 01:29:32 Annunziato Longo 1956 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

69 75 01:29:35 Lorenzo Sighicelli 1981 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

70 76 01:29:40 Alberto Finelli 1987 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

71 77 01:30:01 Marco Pirani 1978 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

72 79 01:30:20 Alessio Garetti 1978 RUNCARD M FI RE

73 80 01:30:20 Mario Conserva 1961 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

74 81 01:30:22 Alessandro Debbi 1977 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

75 82 01:30:26 Salvatore Napodano 1982 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

76 83 01:30:31 Andrea Campioli 1972 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

77 85 01:30:45 Federico Galeotti 1966 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

78 86 01:30:46 Fabio Guidetti 1961 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

79 87 01:31:04 Marcello Bianchini 1976 UISP MODENA M UI MO

80 88 01:31:08 Davide Ghirardi 1974 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD M UI PR

81 89 01:31:26 Roberto Gheduzzi 1964 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

82 90 01:31:26 Cristian Bedini 1990 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

83 91 01:31:35 Amedeo Trenti 1959 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M UI MO

84 92 01:31:52 Giuliano Occhi 1948 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M UI MO

85 93 01:32:04 Stefano Casini 1967 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI RE

86 94 01:32:07 Ugo Mesti 1959 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

87 95 01:32:19 Marco Medici 1977 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI M UI MO

88 99 01:33:10 Roberto Levratti 1976 G.P. LA GUGLIA M FI RE

89 100 01:33:10 Paolo Lugli 1972 ATL. CIBENO M FI MO

90 101 01:33:11 Elia Bertesi 1988 UISP MODENA M UI MO

91 102 01:33:15 Gianluca Spina 1984 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO



92 103 01:33:19 Luca Paltrinieri 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

93 104 01:33:24 Maurizio Teggi 1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA M UI BO

94 105 01:33:43 Simone Bosi 1971 RUNCARD M FI MO

95 106 01:34:11 Fabio Sacchi 1975 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

96 107 01:34:30 Pier Luigi Borsari 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M UI MO

97 108 01:35:05 Enrico Vincenzi 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO M UI RE

98 110 01:35:14 Mauro Malavasi 1983 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

99 111 01:35:16 Valter Agazzotti 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

100 112 01:35:34 Lorenzo Mantovi 1972 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

101 115 01:36:33 Andrea Sternieri 1972 RUNCARD M FI MO

102 116 01:36:51 Daniele Rovatti 1966 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

103 117 01:36:55 Marco Erik Migliorini 1977 RUNCARD M FI MO

104 118 01:37:01 Andrea Menarini 1978 A.S.D. TEAM GRANAROLO M FI BO

105 119 01:37:20 Ivan Corsini 1958 ATL.GHIRLANDINA M AI MO

106 120 01:37:20 Evaristo Greci 1962 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD M UI PR

107 121 01:37:24 Simone Gandolfi 1988 UISP MODENA M UI MO

108 122 01:37:40 Massimiliano Bonantini 1977 SAN VITO ASD M UI MO

109 125 01:38:12 Marco Bonini 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI MO

110 126 01:38:20 Massimo Panini 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

111 127 01:38:34 Fabrizio Ferrari 1968 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO

112 129 01:39:08 Davide Borghi 1964 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO

113 130 01:39:54 Enrico Lardi 1947 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

114 132 01:40:28 Andrea Moschetta 1967 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

115 135 01:42:04 Matteo Rivasi 1982 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

116 137 01:42:28 Matteo Francesconi 1977 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M FI MI

117 138 01:42:29 Paolo Maccari 1964 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M IN MO

118 140 01:43:06 Giancarlo Peracchia 1964 ACETO DEL DUCA M UI MO

119 141 01:43:07 Lucio Casali 1961 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

120 142 01:43:20 Alberto Sgarbi 1966 ROBOROWSKY RUNNING TEAM M FI BO

121 143 01:43:28 Adriano Borghi 1953 ATL.GHIRLANDINA M AI MO

122 145 01:43:39 Stefano Baldini 1961 UISP MODENA M UI MO

123 146 01:43:40 Giorgio Cipolli 1967 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

124 147 01:43:45 Luciano Malavasi 1950 UISP MODENA M UI MO

125 149 01:43:59 Fabrizio Iotti 1971 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

126 151 01:44:25 Marco Belli 1963 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI MO

127 152 01:44:49 Riccardo Baracchi 1972 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

128 153 01:45:03 Massimo Muratori 1956 UISP M UI MO

129 156 01:45:28 Paolo Raimondi 1969 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO M UI MO

130 158 01:46:20 Gianluca Scaglioni 1965 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

131 159 01:46:47 Alberto Pradelli 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

132 160 01:46:48 Loriano Baldini 1951 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

133 161 01:47:18 Marco Arduini 1965 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

134 162 01:48:03 Paolo Malavasi 1951 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

135 164 01:48:31 Alessandro Mascia 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

136 166 01:48:34 Yuri Fabbri 1979 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M UI RA

137 167 01:48:36 Giuseppe Veronesi 1974 PERSICETANA PODISTICA M FI BO

138 168 01:51:00 Giuliano Bignami 1959 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO M UI BO

139 170 01:51:06 Claudio Rossetto 1962 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO

140 171 01:51:07 Paolo Campioli 1966 POL. MADONNINA M FI MO

141 173 01:51:13 Enrico Vescogni 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M AI MO



142 177 01:51:31 Andrea Magnani 1966 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO

143 178 01:51:32 Manuel Guerzoni 1980 PICO RUNNERS M FI MO

144 179 01:51:58 Mario Guerzoni 1945 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

145 180 01:52:08 Roberto Capitano 1963 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

146 181 01:52:09 Eugenio Di Prinzio 1964 INTERFORZE MODENA M UI MO

147 182 01:52:17 Enrico Lodi 1959 UISP MODENA M UI MO

148 184 01:52:33 Ettore Roteglia 1953 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M UI MO

149 186 01:53:05 Paolo Vistoli 1958 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M FI MO

150 188 01:53:30 Guido Ricchetti 1974 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M FI MO

151 189 01:53:56 Sandro Gozzi 1956 UISP MODENA M UI MO

152 190 01:55:22 Damiano Giannattasio 1970 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO M FI RE

153 191 01:55:33 Andrea Davalli 1962 MODENA ATLETICA M FI MO

154 192 01:56:22 Marcello Martinelli 1978 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M FI MO

155 193 01:56:27 Massimo Medici 1958 POD FIORANESE M UI MO

156 197 01:56:35 Giancarlo Greco 1960 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M UI RE

157 199 01:57:53 Gianluca Ciuffreda 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD M UI MO

158 201 02:00:30 Alessandro Bursi 1966 POL. MADONNINA M UI MO

159 202 02:00:53 Fabio Marri 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE M UI MO

160 203 02:01:04 Emilio Borghi 1949 MODENA ATLETICA M FI MO

161 207 02:05:07 Giacomo Pantaleo 1963 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL M UI BO

162 209 02:05:19 Angelo Tiozzo 1945 DLF MODENA M UI MO

163 210 02:06:16 Alessandro Grillenzoni 1965 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

164 212 02:06:54 Davide Bianchini 1966 POL.FORESE NORD M UI MO

165 213 02:08:01 Paolo Bedeschi M

166 215 02:10:50 Gaetano Amadio 1948 INDIVIDUALE M IN MO

167 217 02:23:26 Alessandro Gozzi 1969 POL.FORESE NORD M UI MO

168 222 02:35:48 Francesco Montanari 1968 MUD&SNOW M UI MO

169 224 02:50:14 Massimo Bedini 1960 G.S. ROCCA M UI MO

NA Giovanni Donini 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA M UI MO

NA Davide Bononi 1983 POD. FORMIGINESE M UI MO

NA Francesco Corradini 1977 POD CAVRIAGO M UI RE

NA Roberto Errico 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M FI MO

NA Guido Spinelli 1951 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M UI MO

Squal. Costantin Aflorei Vidu 1976 Gruppo Virgiliano M FI MN

Squal. Oscar Nozza 1977 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M UI MO

classifica femminile

N. Pos Tempo Nome Anno Società Sex Ente Prov

1 8 01:11:30 Isabella Morlini 1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD F UI RE

2 17 01:13:45 Manuela Marcolini 1982 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

3 21 01:17:34 Laura Ricci 1979 UISP MODENA F UI MO

4 32 01:20:52 Elisa Zannoni 1982 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA F UI RA

5 35 01:21:11 Elisabetta Comero 1968 ATL. REGGIO ASD F FI MO

6 47 01:23:51 Lara Gualtieri 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA F UI MO

7 78 01:30:11 Paola Bonfreschi 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

8 84 01:30:45 Sonia Del Carlo 1974 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

9 96 01:32:20 Sabrina Cuoghi 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA F UI MO

10 97 01:32:27 Roberta Mantovi 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F UI MO

11 98 01:33:09 Laura Poli 1979 MUD&SNOW F UI MO



12 109 01:35:07 Barbara Giovanelli 1969 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F UI MO

13 113 01:36:16 Carmen Pigoni 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F UI MO

14 114 01:36:30 Silvia Rubini 1987 SOCIETA' VICTORIA F UI MO

15 123 01:38:08 Morena Scaramelli 1966 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

16 124 01:38:08 Irene Solmi 1970 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

17 128 01:39:06 Valeria Azzolini 1972 SAN VITO ASD F UI MO

18 131 01:40:18 Giorgia Ruffilli 1975 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

19 133 01:40:46 Anna Cavallo 1970 POL.CASTELNUOVO F UI MO

20 134 01:41:04 Daniela Cavalieri 1974 POL.CASTELNUOVO F UI MO

21 136 01:42:24 Manuela Dallavalle 1965 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

22 139 01:43:06 Alessia Bellino 1983 INTERFORZE MODENA F UI MO

23 144 01:43:38 Nadia Bonini 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

24 148 01:43:51 Francesca Braidi 1973 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

25 150 01:44:23 Leanne Park Krista 1985 INDIVIDUALE F IN XX

26 154 01:45:11 Aline Campana 1983 INTERFORZE MODENA F UI MO

27 155 01:45:27 Michela Vaccari 1974 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' F UI MO

28 157 01:45:54 Valeria Montanari 1973 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

29 163 01:48:12 Paola Bernini 1964 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

30 165 01:48:32 Simona Bacchi 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F FI MO

31 169 01:51:05 Simona Malavasi 1966 POL. MADONNINA F UI MO

32 172 01:51:11 Natascia Bertoncelli 1963 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F UI MO

33 174 01:51:22 Erika Monduzzi 1979 SAN VITO ASD F UI MO

34 175 01:51:23 Barbara Debbi 1984 SAN VITO ASD F UI MO

35 176 01:51:30 Laura Bertolini 1976 PICO RUNNERS F FI MO

36 183 01:52:26 Maria Panagiota Giannopoulo 1976 A.S.D. TEAM GRANAROLO F FI BO

37 185 01:52:58 Margherita Gandolfi 1963 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO F UI BO

38 187 01:53:27 Ermanna Boilini 1957 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

39 194 01:56:33 Maria Cristina Orlandi 1970 PODISTICA SASSOLESE F UI MO

40 195 01:56:33 Monica Guidicelli 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

41 196 01:56:34 Morena Fontana 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F FI MO

42 198 01:56:41 Enrica Lodi 1964 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F IN MO

43 200 01:58:00 Rosa Campanella 1971 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO F UI RE

44 204 02:03:10 Emilia Neviani 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA F UI MO

45 205 02:04:30 Viviana Bonini 1963 PODISTICA SASSOLESE F UI MO

46 206 02:05:04 Alessandra Demaria 1964 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL F UI BO

47 208 02:05:17 Monia Ricci 1974 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

48 211 02:06:32 Rosa Pedrazzi 1963 MUD&SNOW F UI MO

49 214 02:10:49 Franca Michelini 1952 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F FI MO

50 216 02:21:43 Germana Cannone 1978 LE SBARRE F UI LI

51 218 02:23:27 Nadia Rocchi 1972 POL.CASTELNUOVO F UI MO

52 219 02:23:27 Cecilia Gandolfi 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA F FI MO

53 220 02:23:28 Elisabetta Bursi 1966 POL.CASTELNUOVO F FI MO

54 221 02:26:55 Mara Teresa Scarpenti 1957 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD F UI PR

55 223 02:37:16 Ginetta Palandri 1966 PODISTICA SASSOLESE F UI MO

NA Marzia Bonavita 1973 MUD&SNOW F UI BO

CAMPIONATO TRAIL PROVINCIALE  UISP MODENA

categoria  A

1 01:06:38 Tommaso Manfredini 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP UI



2 01:07:50 Daniele Montecalvo 1997 Polisportiva ZOLA A.S.D. UI

3 01:10:25 Filippo Capitani 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

4 01:10:43 Giorgio Roveri 1980 JOY RUNNER ASD UI

5 01:11:50 Emanuele Maio 1987 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA UI

6 01:13:21 Roeland Slagter 1986 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO UI

7 01:17:43 Marco Longagnani 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

8 01:18:48 Enrico Bagni 1995 MUD&SNOW UI

9 01:20:48 Andrea Ferrari 1979 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

10 01:22:13 Michele Iacomino 1984 ATL. CIBENO UI

11 01:24:03 Andrea Barigazzi 1981 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

12 01:24:18 Eugenio Zaccarelli 1986 MUD&SNOW UI

13 01:26:19 Gabriele Gualandi 1986 UISP BOLOGNA UI

14 01:27:12 Davide Indulti 1990 MUD&SNOW UI

15 01:29:35 Lorenzo Sighicelli 1981 POD. FORMIGINESE UI

16 01:29:40 Alberto Finelli 1987 SAN VITO ASD UI

17 01:30:01 Marco Pirani 1978 INTERFORZE MODENA UI

18 01:31:26 Cristian Bedini 1990 MUD&SNOW UI

19 01:33:11 Elia Bertesi 1988 UISP MODENA UI

20 01:35:14 Mauro Malavasi 1983 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

21 01:37:24 Simone Gandolfi 1988 UISP MODENA UI

22 01:48:34 Yuri Fabbri 1979 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA UI

categoria  B

1 01:06:38 Marco Rocchi 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP UI

2 01:10:43 Piergiorgio Vecchi 1971 MUD&SNOW UI

3 01:12:06 Fabrizio Gentile 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

4 01:12:33 Fabio Poggi 1977 SAN VITO ASD UI

5 01:13:30 Gianluca Giuttari 1971 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

6 01:14:15 Marco Maselli 1969 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

7 01:16:38 Giacomo Carpenito 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

8 01:18:33 Ivan Masetti 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA UI

9 01:21:08 Gabriele La Barbera 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP UI

10 01:21:24 Alberto Adani 1973 INDIVIDUALE UI

11 01:22:35 Massimo Pelliciari 1971 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' UI

12 01:23:00 Simone Bergonzini 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

13 01:23:50 Mirco De Biagi 1969 POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATETO UI

14 01:23:52 Rinaldo Venturelli 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA UI

15 01:24:43 Marco Verati 1968 3MORI RUNNING TEAM UI

16 01:26:25 Lorenzo Schia 1969 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD UI

17 01:26:44 Nicola Sighinolfi 1975 POL. MADONNINA UI

18 01:27:20 Peter Incerti 1973 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO UI

19 01:28:20 Domenico Coppola 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

20 01:29:28 Giuseppe Reale 1968 SPORTINSIEME DI CASINALBO UI

21 01:29:30 Gabriele Fontana 1972 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL UI

22 01:30:22 Alessandro Debbi 1977 SAN VITO ASD UI

23 01:30:31 Andrea Campioli 1972 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' UI

24 01:31:04 Marcello Bianchini 1976 UISP MODENA UI

25 01:31:08 Davide Ghirardi 1974 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD UI

26 01:32:19 Marco Medici 1977 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI UI



27 01:34:11 Fabio Sacchi 1975 POD. FORMIGINESE UI

28 01:35:05 Enrico Vincenzi 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO UI

29 01:35:34 Lorenzo Mantovi 1972 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

30 01:37:40 Massimiliano Bonantini 1977 SAN VITO ASD UI

31 01:38:34 Fabrizio Ferrari 1968 POL. MADONNINA UI

32 01:44:49 Riccardo Baracchi 1972 INTERFORZE MODENA UI

33 01:45:28 Paolo Raimondi 1969 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO UI

34 01:57:53 Gianluca Ciuffreda 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD UI

35 02:23:26 Alessandro Gozzi 1969 POL.FORESE NORD UI

36 02:35:48 Francesco Montanari 1968 MUD&SNOW UI

categoria  C

1 01:12:25 Raffaello Villa 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO UI

2 01:18:06 Paolo Cavazzuti 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE UI

3 01:18:21 Giulio Macchia 1967 MUD&SNOW UI

4 01:20:04 Pier Paolo Gasparini 1964 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

5 01:20:50 Gaspare Lombardo 1964 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO UI

6 01:25:40 Luca Paltrinieri 1965 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO UI

7 01:27:11 Matteo Monzani 1967 DLF MODENA UI

8 01:27:36 Patrizio Giovanelli 1963 MUD&SNOW UI

9 01:28:54 Fabrizio Croci 1967 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

10 01:29:15 Massimo Bertolani 1963 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' UI

11 01:30:20 Mario Conserva 1961 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

12 01:31:35 Amedeo Trenti 1959 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO UI

13 01:32:04 Stefano Casini 1967 G.P. LA GUGLIA UI

14 01:32:07 Ugo Mesti 1959 MUD&SNOW UI

15 01:34:30 Pier Luigi Borsari 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

16 01:35:16 Valter Agazzotti 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP UI

17 01:37:20 Evaristo Greci 1962 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD UI

18 01:38:12 Marco Bonini 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA UI

19 01:38:20 Massimo Panini 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE UI

20 01:40:28 Andrea Moschetta 1967 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO UI

21 01:43:06 Giancarlo Peracchia 1964 ACETO DEL DUCA UI

22 01:43:07 Lucio Casali 1961 POD. FORMIGINESE UI

23 01:43:39 Stefano Baldini 1961 UISP MODENA UI

24 01:43:40 Giorgio Cipolli 1967 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO UI

25 01:44:25 Marco Belli 1963 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO UI

26 01:46:20 Gianluca Scaglioni 1965 MUD&SNOW UI

27 01:51:00 Giuliano Bignami 1959 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO UI

28 01:51:06 Claudio Rossetto 1962 POL. MADONNINA UI

29 01:52:08 Roberto Capitano 1963 INTERFORZE MODENA UI

30 01:52:09 Eugenio Di Prinzio 1964 INTERFORZE MODENA UI

31 01:52:17 Enrico Lodi 1959 UISP MODENA UI

32 01:56:27 Massimo Medici 1958 POD FIORANESE UI

33 01:56:35 Giancarlo Greco 1960 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO UI

34 02:00:30 Alessandro Bursi 1966 POL. MADONNINA UI

35 02:05:07 Giacomo Pantaleo 1963 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL UI

36 02:06:54 Davide Bianchini 1966 POL.FORESE NORD UI

37 02:50:14 Massimo Bedini 1960 G.S. ROCCA UI



categoria  D

1 01:18:27 Romano Pierli 1951 POL.NONANTOLA UI

2 01:19:43 Donato Piacentini 1957 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB UI

3 01:29:32 Annunziato Longo 1956 INTERFORZE MODENA UI

4 01:31:52 Giuliano Occhi 1948 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA UI

5 01:33:24 Maurizio Teggi 1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA UI

6 01:43:45 Luciano Malavasi 1950 UISP MODENA UI

7 01:45:03 Massimo Muratori 1956 UISP UI

8 01:48:03 Paolo Malavasi 1951 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

9 01:51:58 Mario Guerzoni 1945 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' UI

10 01:52:33 Ettore Roteglia 1953 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP UI

11 01:53:56 Sandro Gozzi 1956 UISP MODENA UI

12 02:00:53 Fabio Marri 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE UI

13 02:05:19 Angelo Tiozzo 1945 DLF MODENA UI

categoria  E

1 01:13:45 Manuela Marcolini 1982 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

2 01:17:34 Laura Ricci 1979 UISP MODENA UI

3 01:20:52 Elisa Zannoni 1982 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA UI

4 01:33:09 Laura Poli 1979 MUD&SNOW UI

5 01:36:30 Silvia Rubini 1987 SOCIETA' VICTORIA UI

6 01:43:06 Alessia Bellino 1983 INTERFORZE MODENA UI

7 01:45:11 Aline Campana 1983 INTERFORZE MODENA UI

8 01:51:22 Erika Monduzzi 1979 SAN VITO ASD UI

9 01:51:23 Barbara Debbi 1984 SAN VITO ASD UI

10 02:21:43 Germana Cannone 1978 LE SBARRE UI

categoria  F

1 01:11:30 Isabella Morlini 1971 ATL. REGGIO ASD UI

2 01:23:51 Lara Gualtieri 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA UI

3 01:30:45 Sonia Del Carlo 1974 MUD&SNOW UI

4 01:32:20 Sabrina Cuoghi 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA UI

5 01:35:07 Barbara Giovanelli 1969 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL UI

6 01:38:08 Irene Solmi 1970 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

7 01:39:06 Valeria Azzolini 1972 SAN VITO ASD UI

8 01:40:18 Giorgia Ruffilli 1975 POL. MADONNINA UI

9 01:40:46 Anna Cavallo 1970 POL.CASTELNUOVO UI

10 01:41:04 Daniela Cavalieri 1974 POL.CASTELNUOVO UI

11 01:43:51 Francesca Braidi 1973 MUD&SNOW UI

12 01:45:27 Michela Vaccari 1974 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' UI

13 01:45:54 Valeria Montanari 1973 POL. MADONNINA UI

14 01:56:33 Maria Cristina Orlandi 1970 PODISTICA SASSOLESE UI

15 01:58:00 Rosa Campanella 1971 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO UI

16 02:03:10 Emilia Neviani 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA UI

17 02:05:17 Monia Ricci 1974 MUD&SNOW UI

18 02:23:27 Nadia Rocchi 1972 POL.CASTELNUOVO UI



categoria  G

01:32:27 Roberta Mantovi 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD UI

01:36:16 Carmen Pigoni 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP UI

01:38:08 Morena Scaramelli 1966 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

01:42:24 Manuela Dallavalle 1965 MUD&SNOW UI

01:48:12 Paola Bernini 1964 POL. MADONNINA UI

01:51:05 Simona Malavasi 1966 POL. MADONNINA UI

01:51:11 Natascia Bertoncelli 1963 3,30 RUNNING TEAM UI

01:52:58 Margherita Gandolfi 1963 SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO UI

01:53:27 Ermanna Boilini 1957 MUD&SNOW UI

02:04:30 Viviana Bonini 1963 PODISTICA SASSOLESE UI

02:05:04 Alessandra Demaria 1964 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL UI

02:06:32 Rosa Pedrazzi 1963 MUD&SNOW UI

02:26:55 Mara Teresa Scarpenti 1957 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD UI

02:37:16 Ginetta Palandri 1966 PODISTICA SASSOLESE UI


